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LIFESTYLE with DOGS
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5A3H & ®) oiiBifa®R
S1rLL—XB

Y ivARE=TT] Fiip TR RiE oo
BARAAG P A 2% Bo¥ AFUTIL—I\DUR 2.17
W EXAFEFERA 3F TDOF AZUTIL—/\TR 2.20
WA FEEEAS A 3F BEoF BAREvY 2.22
4 REN[CB®A 3F ZOF MIX 2.29
5 WHEEELh-FAZ-5EpA 2% ¥ -7 Ro—RIL 2.32
6 FERE«sSrA 3F ZOF Z=FaTFESIv— 2.33
6 AHFT1IEvA 3F HAXEwwW 2.33
8 XEMILAL™A 2% TaDF ~MIT—RIL 2.37
9 PFERITEMEERA 2 ¥ -7 Ro—RIL 2.38
10 {RERAS® A 117 B0F BARAEYY 2.43
10 [#8AFBESLA 7 BOF ~T-RIL 2.43
12 EXAFLABRA 3F BoF AFUTIL—I\DR 2.50
13 [EMRSPA 3F TDF  MIX 2.53
14 BfEILE—S5vA 7 ZDF d—IL7>L kU= 2.55
14 MITFIILOEPA 1%+ DT EZZFaT7EIv— 2.55
16 SlIFvr>ELpA 4= BoF ~MI-—RIL 2.63
16 | BEFSRALPA 4% BEDF MIX 2.63
18 RESNEPA 4% BoF HBARREwWY 2.64
19 FER BrA 1% BEDF MIX 2.66
20 KIFAMIES® A, 3F ZOF hAT—RIL 2.71
21 KFLULLS» A 1% TnF ~MI-RIL 2.74
22 BARALEA 8% ZOF hAT—RIL 2.80
23 AKH/\ThB5vA 0= BAZXEwwW 2.95
24 HIFTELIZE»A 3F ZDF MIX 2.99
25 RETISEpA 137 TDF  MIX 3.14
26 HIFTU>BwA 1% ZOF Z=FaATFESSv— 3.15
27 HEAE/BRA 1%+ ZoF | ~MT—-RIL 3.16
28 #i5lUOGwA 7% BOF RASZT> 3.19
29 [IWEEBr 5 ERDIEPA 2% BoF ~MI-RIL 3.20
30 SRVBUBSBYA 2% BDF MIX 3.26
31 |Kyokolsaach A 7% BEDF MIX 3.31
32 ASAHILABRA 2% BOF Z=FaT7FvIRX 3.48
33 | KELPSrAErA 1% BoF MIX 3.54

34 RESL\ERA 3F BOF ~T-RIL 3.58
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BIXAILER A
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hEEBenzsw A
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MEST5eA
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B v v IO5vA
IZEMDIRER A
KB\ FEPA
7FEEDOobby 5 A
KiFRose5» A
BFRIES A
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1=
3F
3F
10
5%
7%
5%
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0
4
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3F
6+
2%
3F
5%
1=
5%
13%F
4
1%
1%
9F
104
117
1=
oF
1=
4=
1%
6F
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o
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BonF
DT
DT
BonF
T
BonF
BonF
BonF
BonF
DT
BonF
BhnF
BonF
BnF
BoF
LDF
BonF
BonF
UDF
BoF
BoF
DF
BoF
BnF
BoF
BnF
BoF
UDF
UDF
BnF
UDF
BnF
BoF
UDF
UDF
BnF
UDF
BnF

b —RIL

MIX
ETFaATHYVIX
ETFaTHVIR
MIX
ETFaTHVIR

STy hSYRI-T Ry
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T —RIL
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b —RIL

MIX

T —RIL
FoD
DA EHFV IR
ETFaATHVIR
MIX
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T —RIL

DI ad-F-R2TO-Y

MIX

-3 v—FUT
b T —RIL
b= RIL

b T —RIL

MIX

FI

b T —RIL
b= RIL
S=FaATHVIR
MIX

FI

AFUTTL—)\T R

MIX

-0 —FUT

3.70
3.89
3.99
4.11
4.12
4.37
4.93
5.19
5.25
5.89
5.99
6.37
6.58
6.72
6.96
7.13
7.42
7.92
8.04
9.46
9.85
10.40
12.42
13.09
13.46
13.52
13.62
16.54
17.39
22.78
24.48
27.49
30.49
32.50
61.06
76.32
79.29

TIMEUP



